
 

 

 

 

T-shirts are $24.00/each plus shipping. Shirts are not exchangeable or refundable. 

Checks payable to WWOA and send order to Mary Ellen Shea, 3219 N. Bartlett Ave., Milwaukee, WI 

53211-3022. If ordering more than 2 shirts contact Mary Ellen at wwoa.giftshop@gmail.com or  

414-350-7442, for a shipping price quote. 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Name ________________________________________ Home Phone (_______) ___________________ 

Complete Shipping Address  _____________________________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip  _______________________________________________________________________ 

Email________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Style 
X-

Small 
Small Medium Large X-Large 

2X-
Large 

3X-Large 4X-Large 

Men’s/Unisex  
(Chest in inches) 

- 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 

Ladies’  
(Size/Chest in 
inches) 

2  - 
34 ½” 

4/6 – 
36 ½” 

8/10 – 
38 ½” 

12/14 – 
41 ½” 

16/18 – 
44 ½” 

20/22 – 
48” 

24/26 – 
51 ½” 

28/30 – 
55” 

STYLE (indicate 

Men’s or Ladies’) 

SIZE 
(X-SM thru  

4X-L) 

# OF SHIRTS SHIRT + SHIPPING TOTAL  

    $24.00 + $6.00/each $ 

   $24.00 + $6.00/each $ 

   $24.00 + $6.00/each $ 

   $24.00 + $6.00/each $ 

 TOTAL ORDER $ 

WWOA Gift Shop’s Newest Long-sleeve T-shirt  

Our newest design is printed in white on the back of the shirt with 

WWOA’s name on the front upper left chest of the shirt. 

T-shirts are 4.5 oz., 100% ring spun cotton.  

Ladies’ shirt comes in Forest Green with a modest V-neck and slightly 

contoured sides. Ladies shirts run just a bit smaller than normal sizing. 

Men’s shirt comes in Kelly Green with the customary crewneck collar. 

See more details at wisconsinwoodlands.org/about-us/gift-shop/ 

mailto:wwoa.giftshop@gmail.com

