

WWOA Gift Shop's Newest Long-sleeve T-shirt

Our newest design is printed in white on the back of the shirt with WWOA's name on the front upper left chest of the shirt. T-shirts are 4.5 oz., 100% ring spun cotton.

Ladies' shirt comes in Forest Green with a modest V-neck and slightly contoured sides. Ladies shirts run just a bit smaller than normal sizing. Men's shirt comes in Kelly Green with the customary crewneck collar. See more details at wisconsinwoodlands.org/about-us/gift-shop/

Style	X- Small	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X- Large	3X-Large	4X-Large
Men's/Unisex (Chest in inches)	-	36	40	44	48	52	56	60
Ladies' (Size/Chest in inches)	2 - 34 ½"	4/6 – 36 ½"	8/10 – 38 ½"	12/14 – 41 ½"	16/18 – 44 ½"	20/22 – 48"	24/26 – 51 ½"	28/30 – 55"

T-shirts are \$24.00/each plus shipping. Shirts are not exchangeable or refundable. Checks payable to **WWOA** and send order to **Mary Ellen Shea**, **3219 N. Bartlett Ave.**, **Milwaukee**, **WI 53211-3022.** If ordering more than 2 shirts contact Mary Ellen at <u>wwoa.giftshop@gmail.com</u> or 414-350-7442, for a shipping price quote.

⊱	
Name	Home Phone ()
Complete Shipping Address	
City, State, Zip	
Email	

STYLE (indicate Men's or Ladies')	SIZE (X-SM thru 4X-L)	# OF SHIRTS	SHIRT + SHIPPING	TOTAL	
			\$24.00 + \$6.00/each	\$	
			\$24.00 + \$6.00/each	\$	
			\$24.00 + \$6.00/each	\$	
			\$24.00 + \$6.00/each	\$	
			TOTAL ORDER	\$	